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Order Period UN member Country
————— 2006 ----- ‘

(0) - March 19(Sun) 'S. Takahashi Japan
(1) March 20(Mon) - April 9(Sun) 3 weeks A. Moses and D. Jiles U.K.

(2) April 10(Mon) - May 21(Sun) 6 weeks L. Dupre Belgium
(3) May 22(Mon) - June 11(Sun) 3 weeks I. Al tpeter Germany
(4) June 12(Mon) - July 9(Sun) 4 weeks B. Augustyniak Poland
(5) July 10(Mon) - July 30(Sun) 3 weeks J. Bydzovsky Slovak
(6) July 31(Mon) - Aug. 20(Sun) 3 weeks G. Vertesy and |. Tomas Hungary
(7) Aug. 21(Mon)- Sep. 10(Sun) 3 weeks F. Gillemot Hungary
(8) Sep. 11(Mon)- Oct. 1(Sun) 3 weeks H. Hauser Austria
(9) Oct. 2 (Mon) - Nov. 5(Sun) 5 weeks E. Hristoforou Greece
(10) Nov. 6 (Mon) - Dec. 3(Sun) 4 weeks X. Kleber France
(11) Dec. 4(Mon)- 2007, Jan. 5 weeks M. Pumarega Argentina
7(Sun)

----- 2007 -----

(12) Jan. 8(Mon) - Feb. 11(Sun) 5 weeks F. Fiorillo Italy

(13) Feb. 12(Mon)- March 18(Sun) |5 weeks D. Park Korea
(14) March 19(Mon) - April 15(Sun) |4 weeks L. Li China
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